
Week 1 Monday 11.11.24 Tuesday 12.11.224 Wednesday 13.11.24 Thursday 14.11.24 Friday 15.11.24

Maths Paper 1 English Lang Chemistry History Paper 1 Physics

1h30 1h45 SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 2h SS 1h45 / CS 1h15

           

RE Geography Paper 1
MFL Listening and 

Reading
Maths Paper 2 MFL Writing

1h30 1h30 1h30

Week 2 Monday 18.11.274 Tuesday 19.11.24 Wednesday 20.11.24 Thursday 21.11.24 Friday 22.11.24

Biology English Lit Food / Catch up Film Studies / Catch up Geography Paper 2

SS 1h45 / CS 1h15 2h15 1h45 / various 1h30 / various 1h

           

Maths Paper 3 PE
Computer Sc / Health 

and Social Care
Music / Catch up History Paper 2

1h30 1h15 1h30 / 1h15 1h15 / various 1h

DT - Textiles mock exam to be completed Dec 24

DT - Graphic communication mock exam to be completed Dec 24

DT - 3D Design mock exam to be completed Dec 24  

Art mock exam to be completed Dec 24

Spanish Speaking mock tbc

Yr 11 Mock Exam Timetable: November 2024

am

pm

am

pm


